990137301 07/13/2023

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD269909

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
PROJECT GABRIEL BIDCO LIMITED	06/16/2023

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	The Harborough Hare Limited	
Address:	Desford Road, Enderby	
	Leicester LE19 4AT	
Country:	GB	
Entity Type:	Limited Company	
Entity Country:	GB	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79199120

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: The Harborough Hare Limited

Address: Desford Road, Enderby

Leicester LE19 4AT

Country: GB

TRADEMARK REEL: 008133 FRAME: 0695

990137301

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 008133 FRAME: 0696

RECORDED: 07/13/2023